10.

11.

12.

13.

Position

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Fire Fighter

Other Positions Held Special District

Kenwood Fire Protection
District

Kenwood Fire Protection
District

Kenwood Fire Protection
District

Kenwood Fire Protection
District

Kenwood Fire Protection
District

Kenwood Fire Protection
District

Kenwood Fire Protection
District

Kenwood Fire Protection
District

Kenwood Fire Protection
District

Kenwood Fire Protection
District

Kenwood Fire Protection
District

Kenwood Fire Protection
District

Kenwood Fire Protection
District

Department

Part Time

Part Time

Part Time

Part Time

Part Time

Part Time

Part Time

Part Time

Part Time

Part Time

Part Time

Part Time

Part Time

Total Wages
$16,578

$7,616

$6,164

$5,581

$5,070

$3,937

$1,885

$1,591

$506

$495

$459

$268

$101



