	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Fighter		Kenwood Fire Protection District	Part Time	\$16,578
2.	Fire Fighter		Kenwood Fire Protection District	Part Time	\$7,616
3.	Fire Fighter		Kenwood Fire Protection District	Part Time	\$6,164
4.	Fire Fighter		Kenwood Fire Protection District	Part Time	\$5,581
5.	Fire Fighter		Kenwood Fire Protection District	Part Time	\$5,070
6.	Fire Fighter		Kenwood Fire Protection District	Part Time	\$3,937
7.	Fire Fighter		Kenwood Fire Protection District	Part Time	\$1,885
8.	Fire Fighter		Kenwood Fire Protection District	Part Time	\$1,591
9.	Fire Fighter		Kenwood Fire Protection District	Part Time	\$506
10.	Fire Fighter		Kenwood Fire Protection District	Part Time	\$495
11.	Fire Fighter		Kenwood Fire Protection District	Part Time	\$459
12.	Fire Fighter		Kenwood Fire Protection District	Part Time	\$268
13.	Fire Fighter		Kenwood Fire Protection District	Part Time	\$101